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Progress Report for Graduate Students (PhD and MESc) 

Student Name Student Number 

Terms of Registration Date of Initial Registration 

Approval Date of Proposed Program Number of Courses Completed 

Supervisor Co-Supervisor(s) 

Advisory Committee Member Advisory Committee Member 

Expected Date of Thesis Examination Date of Annual Review 

Research/Topic 

THESIS OUTLINE 
(This section should be completed if the student has been registered for a period of two or more terms. The 
outline should be in the form of Chapter headings for the thesis and the % completed section should be 
updated at each review). 

Chapter Title % Research 
Completed 
(from Last 
Report) 

% Research 
Completed 
(to date) 

% Writing 
Completed 
(Total) 

Chapter 
Reviewed 
By Advisor 
(Yes/No) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10.
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Summary of Progress Report 

The Progress Report (0.5-1 page) 

This Progress Report is to be completed by the student, in consultation with the supervisor.  It should 
include at least the following parts: Summary of progress to date, any outstanding problems, a plan for 
future action. 
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Comments of Supervisor(s) 

Comments and Report of Advisory Committee 

Comments of Graduate Chair 
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Signature of Student Date 

Signature of Supervisor Date 

Signature of Co-Supervisor(s) Date 

Signature of Advisory Committee Date 

Signature of Advisory Committee Date 

Approval of Graduate Chair Date 

Date Copy Sent to Student/Signature 
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